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Fire Calls

Fire, Alarm
Mutual Aid

Assist Ambulance
Standby

Fire, lllegal Burn
EMS Calls
Transport

No Transport

TOTAL CALLS
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EMS RESPONSE AGENCY

7% 2%

m Hatfield

m Northampton

H Pioneer Valley mSouth County

Other Agency
ALS Intercept
Call Coverage/Mut Aid

No Hatfield EMS

16
5
11

11

Hatfield Fire Department CAD Data Summary
4/30/2023
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The data below reflects call statistics for the period listed above.

FIRE + EMS CALLS BY DAY OF THE WEEK
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FIRE + EMS CALLS BY MONTH
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FIRE + EMS CALLS BY TIME
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FIRE / EMS SPLIT
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